MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT

Fee Structure under Chief Minister/MIMIT for B.Sc. Non-Medical (Provisional)

Category (Marks in
Qualifying Exam)

%age of
Scholarship

(Tuition Fees)

Scholarship
Amount

Fees in Rs.

1* Sem
(Including Rs. 2000/-
Refundable Security)

3" Sem

4th Sem

Full Fee (without
cM/ MIMIT
Scholarship)—>

25350

123850

General
(95% & above)

40%

4000

21350

15700*

15700*

15700*

15700*

99850*

General
(80% to 94.99%)

30%

3000

22350

16700*

16700*

16700*

16700*

105850*

%*

qualifying exam, thereafter it is subject to conditions.

Student will avail scholarship for the 1%t two semesters i.e. 15t & 2" Semester on the basis of marks secured in

The student will have to pay University fees (such as examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester, university
related fees 1600/- per semester and other document fees) directly to university from time to time.

If he/she avails Hostel accommodation then he/she has to pay Rs. 6300/- per year for two/four seaters or
Rs. 9450/- per year for Single seater and Hostel refundable security Rs. 6000/- (one time).

If there is any change in fee structure, the difference will be charged/ adjusted as per decision.




MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT

Fee Structure under Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for SC/ST Student (For Punjab State only) (Provisional)

Amount in Rs.

Branch /Years

1%t Sem

2" Sem

39 Sem

4t Sem

5t Sem

6" Sem

7t Sem

8th Sem

Total

B.Tech-(04 yr)
(CSE, ECE, IT, ME)

6050
(Including Rs. 4000
Refundable Security)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

6050

B.Tech- Lateral Entry
(CSE, ECE, IT, ME)-(03 yr)

NA

6050
(Including Rs. 4000
Refundable Security)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

6050

MBA- (02 yr)

6050
(Including Rs. 4000
Refundable Security)

Nil

Nil

6050

BCA,BBA (03 yr)

6050
(Including Rs. 4000
Refundable Security)

Nil

Nil

6050

B.Com Hons,
B.Sc. Non Medical
(03 yr)

4050
(Including Rs. 2000
Refundable Security)

4050

PG Diploma in
Computer Applications
(PGDCA) - (01 yr)

4050
(Including Rs. 2000
Refundable Security)

Conditions for the Scheme

1. Student should be resident of Punjab belonging to SC/ST Category 2. Parents Annual Income from all sources should be less than 2.5 Lacs

»  The student will have to pay University fees (such as examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester, university
related fees 1600/- per semester and other document fees) directly to university from time to time.
»  If he/she avails Hostel accommodation then he/she has to pay Rs. 6300/- per year for two/four seaters or
Rs. 9450/- per year for Single seater and Hostel refundable security Rs. 6000/- (one time).

If there If there is any change in fee structure, the difference will be charged/ adjusted as per decision.




