MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT

Fee Structure under Chief Minister/MIMIT for B.Sc. Non-Medical (Provisional)

Category (Marks in		Scholarship Amount	Fees in Rs.						
Qualifying Exam)			1 st Sem (Including Rs. 2000/- Refundable Security)	2 nd Sem	3 rd Sem	4 th Sem	5 th Sem	6 th Sem	Total
Full Fee (without CM/ MIMIT Scholarship)→		0	25350	19700	19700	19700	19700	19700	123850
General (95% & above)	40%	4000	21350	15700	15700*	15700*	15700*	15700*	99850*
General (80% to 94.99%)	30%	3000	22350	16700	16700*	16700*	16700*	16700*	105850*

- * Student will avail scholarship for the 1st two semesters i.e. 1st & 2nd Semester on the basis of marks secured in qualifying exam, thereafter it is subject to conditions.
- The student will have to pay University fees (such as examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester, university related fees 1600/- per semester and other document fees) directly to university from time to time.
- If he/she avails Hostel accommodation then he/she has to pay Rs. 6300/- per year for two/four seaters or Rs. 9450/- per year for Single seater and Hostel refundable security Rs. 6000/- (one time).

If there is any change in fee structure, the difference will be charged/adjusted as per decision.

MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT

Fee Structure under Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for SC/ST Student (For Punjab State only) (Provisional)

Amount in Rs.

Branch /Years	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	3 rd Sem	4 th Sem	5 th Sem	6 th Sem	7 th Sem	8 th Sem	Total
B.Tech-(04 yr) (CSE, ECE, IT, ME)	6050 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	6050
B.Tech- Lateral Entry (CSE, ECE, IT, ME)-(03 yr)	NA		6050 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	6050
MBA- (02 yr)	6050 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	Nil	Nil	Nil		6050			
BCA,BBA (03 yr)	6050 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	NA		6050
B.Com Hons, B.Sc. Non Medical (03 yr)	4050 (Including Rs. 2000 Refundable Security)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	N	Α	4050
PG Diploma in Computer Applications (PGDCA) – (01 yr)	4050 (Including Rs. 2000 Refundable Security)	Nil			NA				4050

Conditions for the Scheme

- 1. Student should be resident of Punjab belonging to SC/ST Category 2. Parents Annual Income from all sources should be less than 2.5 Lacs
 - The student will have to pay University fees (such as examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester, university related fees 1600/- per semester and other document fees) directly to university from time to time.
 - > If he/she avails Hostel accommodation then he/she has to pay Rs. 6300/- per year for two/four seaters or Rs. 9450/- per year for Single seater and Hostel refundable security Rs. 6000/- (one time).

If there is any change in fee structure, the difference will be charged/adjusted as per decision.